
Bavarian Summer Show

 1430 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Ranch Riding Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Cyndi RobbinsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 253 Sailin Tucker Petschnig, Janine

2 230 Three Times A Holly Libor, Enja

3 252 Spark What Else Petschnig, Janine

4 73 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula

5 280 Smart Shoo In Besold, Katja

6 157 Shiners Chief Legacy Eck, Alexander

7 281 ChairmanOfTheHouse Besold, Katja

8 103 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

9 136 HB Cash In The Bar Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 3 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea

n.P. 46 Secolina Copy Ernst, Ingrid

n.P. 134 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 231 Hugsmakemyfootmove Libor, Enja

04.07.2019 1 / 122:04



Bavarian Summer Show

 1430 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Ranch Riding Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Cedric LerouxRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 252 Spark What Else Petschnig, Janine

2 230 Three Times A Holly Libor, Enja

3 73 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula

4 253 Sailin Tucker Petschnig, Janine

5 280 Smart Shoo In Besold, Katja

6 157 Shiners Chief Legacy Eck, Alexander

7 281 ChairmanOfTheHouse Besold, Katja

8 136 HB Cash In The Bar Hofmann, Lena

9 103 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 3 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea

n.P. 46 Secolina Copy Ernst, Ingrid

n.P. 134 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 231 Hugsmakemyfootmove Libor, Enja

04.07.2019 1 / 122:04


